SKIRTED FLANGE GASKETS

SKIRTED FLANGE GASKETS

DESCRIPTION

PART NO

M102G
M202G
M222G
M302G

®
Liquid Handling Products

1" SKIRTED FLANGE GASKET
2" SP SKIRTED FLANGE GASKET
2" FP SKIRTED FLANGE GASKET

3" SKIRTED FLANGE GASKET

GASKET
MATERIAL

EPDM
EPDM
EPDM
EPDM

QTy

FEATURES & BENEFITS

+ 1"-3"EPDM Gaskets

+  Skirted design aligns with manifold flanges
and stays in place during connections

+  Skirt provides visible confirmation that
gasket is properly seated

+ Grooves facilitate visual alignment of
fittings at 45° increments

+ EPDM material has excellent heat
resistance with very good flexibility at low
temperatures and works well with a wide
range of chemicals
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